Office
Governor

Lieutenant Governor

Attorney General

Comptroller of Public Accounts

Commissioner of General Land Office

Commissioner of Agriculture

Commissioner, Railroad Commission of Texas

Commissioner, Railroad Commission of Texas

Commissioner, Railroad Commission of Texas

Chief Justice, Supreme Court of Texas

Justice, Supreme Court of Texas Pl 3

Justice, Supreme Court of Texas Pl 4

Justice, Supreme Court of Texas Pl 5

Justice, Supreme Court of Texas Pl 6

Justice, Supreme Court of Texas Pl 7

Justice, Supreme Court of Texas Pl 8

Justice, Supreme Court of Texas Pl 9

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals PI 2

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals PI 3

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Pl 4

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Pl 5

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Pl 6

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Pl 7

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Pl 8

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Pl 9

Statewide Elected Officials

Office Holder
Honorable Greg Abbott

Honorable Dan Patrick
Honorable Ken Paxton
Honorable Glenn Hegar
Honorable Dawn Buckingham
Honorable Sid Miller
Honorable Wayne Christian
Honorable Christi Craddick
Honorable James Wright
Honorable Jimmy Blacklock
Honorable Debra Lehrmann
Honorable John Devine
Honorable Rebeca Huddle
Honorable Jane Bland
Honorable Jeffrey S. Boyd
Honorable Brett Busby
Honorable Evan Young
Honorable David Schenck
Honorable Mary Lou Keel
Honorable Bert Richardson
Honorable Kevin Yeary
Honorable Scott Walker
Honorable Jesse F. McClure, IlI
Honorable Gina Parker
Honorable Lee Finley

Honorable David Newell

Term

2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2030
2026
2030
2028
2030
2028
2026
2026
2026
2028
2030
2028
2026
2026
2028
2028
2030
2030
2026

Party
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Mailing Address
PO Box 12428 Austin, Texas 78711

PO Box 12068 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 12548 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 13528 Austin, Texas 78774
PO Box 12873, Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 12847 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Drawer 12967 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Drawer 12967 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Drawer 12967 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 12248 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 12248 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 12248 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 12248 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 12248 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 12248 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 12248 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 12248 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 12308 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 12308 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 12308 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 12308 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 12308 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 12308 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 12308 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 12308 Austin, Texas 78711
PO Box 12308 Austin, Texas 78711


http://www.governor.state.tx.us/
http://www.ltgov.state.tx.us/
http://www.oag.state.tx.us/
http://www.window.state.tx.us/
http://www.glo.texas.gov/
http://www.agr.state.tx.us/
http://www.rrc.texas.gov/
http://www.rrc.texas.gov/
http://www.rrc.texas.gov/
http://www.txcourts.gov/supreme/about-the-court/justices/justice-jimmy-blacklock/
http://www.txcourts.gov/supreme/about-the-court/justices/justice-debra-lehrmann.aspx
http://www.txcourts.gov/supreme/about-the-court/justices/justice-john-phillip-devine.aspx
https://www.txcourts.gov/supreme/about-the-court/justices/justice-rebeca-aizpuru-huddle/
https://www.txcourts.gov/supreme/about-the-court/justices/justice-jane-bland/
https://www.txcourts.gov/supreme/about-the-court/justices/justice-jeff-boyd/
https://www.txcourts.gov/supreme/about-the-court/justices/justice-brett-busby/
https://www.txcourts.gov/supreme/about-the-court/justices/justice-evan-a-young/
http://www.txcourts.gov/cca/about-the-court/judges/presiding-judge-sharon-keller.aspx
http://www.txcourts.gov/cca/about-the-court/judges/judge-mary-lou-keel.aspx
http://www.txcourts.gov/cca/about-the-court/judges/judge-bert-richardson.aspx
http://www.txcourts.gov/cca/about-the-court/judges/judge-kevin-yeary.aspx
http://www.txcourts.gov/cca/about-the-court/judges/judge-scott-walker.aspx
https://www.txcourts.gov/cca/about-the-court/judges/judge-jesse-f-mcclure-iii/
http://www.txcourts.gov/cca/about-the-court/judges/judge-barbara-hervey.aspx
http://www.txcourts.gov/cca/about-the-court/judges/judge-michelle-slaughter.aspx
http://www.txcourts.gov/cca/about-the-court/judges/judge-david-newell.aspx
http://www.txcourts.gov/cca/about-the-court/judges/judge-david-newell.aspx
https://www.txcourts.gov/cca/about-the-court/judges/judge-jesse-f-mcclure-iii/
http://www.txcourts.gov/cca/about-the-court/judges/judge-barbara-hervey.aspx
http://www.txcourts.gov/cca/about-the-court/judges/judge-michelle-slaughter.aspx
http://www.txcourts.gov/cca/about-the-court/judges/judge-bert-richardson.aspx
http://www.txcourts.gov/cca/about-the-court/judges/judge-kevin-yeary.aspx
http://www.txcourts.gov/cca/about-the-court/judges/judge-scott-walker.aspx
https://www.txcourts.gov/supreme/about-the-court/justices/justice-evan-a-young/
http://www.txcourts.gov/cca/about-the-court/judges/presiding-judge-sharon-keller.aspx
http://www.txcourts.gov/cca/about-the-court/judges/judge-mary-lou-keel.aspx
https://www.txcourts.gov/supreme/about-the-court/justices/justice-jane-bland/
https://www.txcourts.gov/supreme/about-the-court/justices/justice-jeff-boyd/
https://www.txcourts.gov/supreme/about-the-court/justices/justice-brett-busby/
http://www.txcourts.gov/supreme/about-the-court/justices/justice-debra-lehrmann.aspx
http://www.txcourts.gov/supreme/about-the-court/justices/justice-john-phillip-devine.aspx
https://www.txcourts.gov/supreme/about-the-court/justices/justice-rebeca-aizpuru-huddle/
http://www.rrc.texas.gov/
http://www.rrc.texas.gov/
http://www.txcourts.gov/supreme/about-the-court/justices/justice-jimmy-blacklock/
http://www.txcourts.gov/supreme/about-the-court/justices/justice-jimmy-blacklock/
http://www.glo.texas.gov/
http://www.agr.state.tx.us/
http://www.rrc.texas.gov/
http://www.ltgov.state.tx.us/
http://www.oag.state.tx.us/
http://www.window.state.tx.us/
http://www.governor.state.tx.us/




